
CALENDAR

2025
TRAINING 

Corporate Compliance, Finance Logistics and Data Analytics Training Programs

TrainingsMonth Duration Total Hours Fee (PKR) Online Onsite Training Venue

Aug/Sep -`25 16 Procurement under PPRA Rules & 
Regulations 20,000

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

16 Clearing & Forwarding Agent 12,000

12,000

32 Taxation Management with Complete e-
Filing 15,000

15,000

15,000

16

32

Data Analysis

48

Warehouse Management with 
Cataloging

World Class Maintenance Management 
with AI

1 Month

1 Month

2 Month

1 Month

2 Month

3 Month

Training will be held on 
Zoom and recorded session 

will also be provided

SDC Karachi
(C-95, Block-9, Gulshan-e-

Iqbal, Karachi)



Quality & Safety Management Training Programs

Comprehensive Project Management Training Programs

TrainingsMonth Duration Total Hours Fee (PKR) Online Onsite Training Venue

3 Month 36 15,000

2 Month 32 16,000

18,000

1 Month 16 12,000

15,000

1 Month

3Month

16

48

Health & Safety Environment
(NEBOSH Compliance)

QMS Lead Auditor with IRCA
Compliance

Total Quality Management ISO
9001:2015

Health & Safety Environment ISO
45001 Implementation
Quality Control & Assurance (ISO 
9001 – 2015 Implementation)

TrainingsMonth Duration Total Hours Fee (PKR) Online Onsite Training Venue

2 Month 24 The Essentials of Project Management

2 Month Applied Project Management 20000

25000

2 Month PMI - PMP Exam Preparation 35000

3 Month MS Project 14000

3 Month

24

24

16

24 Primavera P6 Project Planner 25000

Training will be held on 
Zoom and recorded session 

will also be provided

Training will be held on 
Zoom and recorded session 

will also be provided

SDC Karachi
(C-95, Block-9, Gulshan-e-

Iqbal, Karachi)

1 Month 8 AI Project Management 25,000

SDC Karachi

Aug/Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25



Corporate Leadership & Business Management Flagship Programs
TrainingsMonth Duration Total Hours Fee (PKR) Online Onsite Training Venue

50,500

35,000

35,000

25,000

25,000

10,000

20,000

10,000             

10,000

1 Week

1 Week

1 Month

2-Days

1-Day

1-Day

1-Day

1-Day

1 Month

18

15

16

30

6   

5

5

5

36 High Impact Executive Master 
Trainer

Strategic Coaching Excellence: 
Driving Performance for Executives
Leadership Development Program 
for Executives
Human Resource Management 
Foundation Course

The AI Creation Sprint - Zero to 
AI Hero: Business Factory Series

Advanced Strategic Planning

Transformational Leadership

Action Centered Leadership  
ACL for Team Building

Training will be held on 
Zoom and recorded session 

will also be provided

Train the Trainer

SDC Karachi

Oct - `25

Oct - `25

Oct - `25

Sep - `25

Sep - `25

Sep - `25

Sep - `25

Sep - `25

Sep - `25



10,000

20,000Sep -`25

Sep -`25

Sep -`25

2-Days

1-Day

1-Day

 10

 5    

Training will be held on 
Zoom and recorded session 

will also be provided

Operational Excellence Blueprint : 
Designing Corporate Operations 
Manuals & Framework

Design Thinking under Pressure  
The Power of Innovation

Leadership Development 
Redefining Leadership Personas

Computer Skills & AI Integrated Training Programs
TrainingsMonth Duration Total Hours Fee (PKR) Online Onsite Training Venue

1 Month 16 Microsoft Office EssentialsOct -`25

Oct -`25

Oct -`25

Oct -`25

1 Month Graphic Designing 15000

8000

8000

150002 Month Digital Marketing

1 Month Prompt Engineering

32

32

16

Training will be held on 
Zoom and recorded session 

will also be provided
SDC Karachi

SDC Karachi

10,000 5


