

with AI

2025 TRAINING CALENDAR

Corporate Compliance, Finance Logistics and Data Analytics Training Programs

Month	Duration	Total Hours	Trainings	Fee (PKR)	Online	Onsite Training Venue
Aug/Sep -`25	1 Month	16	Procurement under PPRA Rules & Regulations	20,000		
Sep -`25	1 Month	16	Clearing & Forwarding Agent	12,000	Training will be held on	SDC Karachi
Sep -`25	2 Month	32	Taxation Management with Complete e- Filing	15,000	Zoom and recorded session will also be provided	(C-95, Block-9, Gulshan-e- Iqbal, Karachi)
Sep -`25	1 Month	16	Data Analysis	12,000		
Sep -`25	2 Month	32	Warehouse Management with Cataloging	15,000		
Sep -`25	3 Month	48	World Class Maintenance Management with AI	15,000		

Quality & Safety Management Training Programs

Month	Duration	Total Hours	Trainings	Fee (PKR)	Online	Onsite Training Venue	
Aug/Sep -`25	3 Month	36	Health & Safety Environment (NEBOSH Compliance)	15,000			
Sep -`25	2 Month	32	QMS Lead Auditor with IRCA Compliance	16,000	Training will be held on	ODC W 1	
Sep -`25	1 Month	16	Total Quality Management ISO 9001:2015	12,000	Training will be held on Zoom and recorded session will also be provided	SDC Karachi (C-95, Block-9, Gulshan-e- Iqbal, Karachi)	
Sep -`25	1 Month	16	Health & Safety Environment ISO 45001 Implementation	18,000			
Sep -`25	3Month	48	Quality Control & Assurance (ISO 9001 – 2015 Implementation)	15,000			

Comprehensive Project Management Training Programs

Month	Duration	Total Hours	Trainings	Fee (PKR)	Online	Onsite Training Venue
Sep -`25	2 Month	24	The Essentials of Project Management	25000		
Sep -`25	2 Month	24	Applied Project Management	20000	Training will be held on	
Sep -`25	2 Month	24	PMI - PMP Exam Preparation	35000	Zoom and recorded session will also be provided	SDC Karachi
Sep -`25	3 Month	16	MS Project	14000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Sep -`25	3 Month	24	Primavera P6 Project Planner	25000		
Sep -`25	1 Month	8	AI Project Management	25,000		

Corporate Leadership & Business Management Flagship Programs

Month	Duration	Total Hours	Trainings	Fee (PKR)	Online	Onsite Training Venue
Oct - `25	1 Month	36	High Impact Executive Master Trainer	50,500		
Oct - `25	1 Week	18	Train the Trainer	35,000		
Oct - `25	1 Week	15	Strategic Coaching Excellence: Driving Performance for Executives	35,000		
Sep - `25	1 Month	16	Leadership Development Program for Executives	25,000	Training will be held on Zoom and recorded session	SDC Karachi
Sep - `25	2-Days	30	Human Resource Management Foundation Course	25,000	will also be provided	SDC Raidein
Sep - `25	1-Day	6	The AI Creation Sprint - Zero to AI Hero: Business Factory Series	10,000		
Sep - `25	1-Day	5	Advanced Strategic Planning	20,000		
Sep - `25	1-Day	5	Transformational Leadership	10,000		
Sep - `25	1-Day	5	Action Centered Leadership ACL for Team Building	10,000		

Sep -`25	2-Days	10	Operational Excellence Blueprint : Designing Corporate Operations Manuals & Framework	20,000	Training will be held on Zoom and recorded session will also be provided	SDC Karachi		
Sep -`25	1-Day	5	Leadership Development Redefining Leadership Personas	10,000				
Computer Skills & Al Integrated Training Programs								
Month	Duration	Total Hours	Trainings	Fee (PKR)	Online	Onsite Training Venue		
Oct -`25	1 Month	16	Microsoft Office Essentials	8000				
Oct -`25	1 Month	32	Graphic Designing	15000	Training will be held on			

10,000

15000

8000

Zoom and recorded session

will also be provided

SDC Karachi

Design Thinking under Pressure

The Power of Innovation

Digital Marketing

Prompt Engineering

Sep -`25

Oct - `25

Oct -`25

1-Day

2 Month

1 Month

32

16